ATria

13. Harthauser Waldlauf

Seite 1/6
03.05.2025 - 16:45:57
5km am 03.05.2025
Ergebnisliste - M 8 -16

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Endzeit
1 337 |Bretz, Daniel LTC Mutterstadt 09 21:26
2 331 | Kemper, Friedrich JFV Ganerb 12 21:29
3 291 | Schindler, llai LG Rulzheim 12 21:31
4 315 | Kleinod, Paul TSV 05 Rot 12 22:18
5 306 | Kempenich, Tim 12 23:38
6 303 | Todzi, Felix ASV Harthausen 15 24:29
7 339 | Bretz, Frederick LTC Mutterstadt 09 24:42
8 296 | Breunig, Leo TSG Seckenheim 15 28:53
9 318 |Rodemerk, Tobias 17 28:54
10 300 | Breunig, Samuel TSG Seckenheim 15 30:16
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03.05.2025 - 16:45:57
5km am 03.05.2025
Ergebnisliste - M 17-49

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Endzeit
1 307 | Muller, Tim LG Rulzheim 08 18:18
2 327 | Seither, Markus TV Herxheim 78 20:34
3 335 | Bretz, Michael LTC Mutterstadt 78 23:41
4 322 | Larscheid, Jonas Dudenhofen 05 23:59
5 305 | Kempenich, Christoph 81 25:35
6 314 | Breiner, Jerome SVF Ludwigshafen 82 27:41
7 302 | Weber, Juergen 79 28:13
8 317 | Rodemerk, Jonathan 81 28:52
9 330 |Weinstein, André Speyer 02 29:07
10 301 | Breunig, Jochen TC Kurpfalz Seckenheim 79 30:42
11 311 | Debus, Daniel 83 31:53
12 295 | Sauter, Marius 00 32:02
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03.05.2025 - 16:45:57

5km am 03.05.2025

Ergebnisliste - M 50-99

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit

1 332 | Kemper, Paul Dudenhofen 74 19:15
2 294 | Sauter, Stephan 64 22:37
3 325 |Jager, Hans LSG Weiher 68 23:09
4 286 | Birkle, Bernhard ASV Harthausen 62 24:15
5 329 | Weinstein, Axel Speyer 62 31:18
6 312 | Herrmann, Torsten 75 35:49
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03.05.2025 - 16:45:57

5km am 03.05.2025

Ergebnisliste - W 10-16

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
Treier, Paula TSV NuRRdorf 09 23:39
Bretz, Rebecca LTC Mutterstadt 11 35:21
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Rng

~NOoO 0o WN PR

5km am 03.05.2025

Ergebnisliste - W 17-49

Snr Name, Vorname

321
334
282
310
280
326
283

Stelter, Neele
Bretz, Birte
Bennewitz, Katrin
Bossert, Jessica
Raeffler, Nina
Sandu, Monica
Kemmer, Anne

Verein/Ort

Dudenhofen

LTC Mutterstadt

Nicht schnell - aber schén

Nicht schnell - aber schén
Harthausen
Nicht schnell - aber schon

Jg
05
80
81
86
84
76
84

Endzeit
24:00
26:14
31:24
35:48
36:45
36:53
37:12
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03.05.2025 - 16:45:57

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 328 | Bohlinger-Kunz, Sibylle LG Rilzheim 75 23:45
2 281 | Gruber, Alexandra Nicht schnell - aber schon 68 27:58
3 344 | Dietz, Nadine TC Harthausen 75 33:31

5km am 03.05.2025

Ergebnisliste - W 50-99




